

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No.1749 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
3.	24.07.2026	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned counsel representing the respondents/contemnors, post the matter on 07.08.2026 under the caption 'for compliance'. It is made clear that if the orders passed by this Court are not complied with by the next date of hearing, the respondent No.2/Principal Secretary, Finance Department shall appear before this Court. <u>VS, J</u> KGR	

